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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Greg Mueller           M 35-39       1/54        6:22        0:44       34:09        0:36       22:03     1:03:52
2     Alan Finder            M 20-24       1/26        6:55        0:53       33:28        0:36       22:47     1:04:37
3     Mark Hauser            M 40-44       1/53        6:23        0:37       34:45        0:34       22:24     1:04:41
4     Paul Richardson        M 35-39       2/54        7:24        1:02       33:56        0:40       22:28     1:05:28
5     Ashley Kent            M 40-44       2/53        6:35        0:49       35:16        0:35       22:16     1:05:30
6     Brad Murphey           M 35-39       3/54        6:06        1:24       34:15        0:58       23:39     1:06:21
7     Jacob Bingham          M 15-19       1/17        6:23        1:03       37:46        1:23       21:16     1:07:49
8     John Polomchak         M 25-29       1/41        7:50        0:57       35:43        0:56       22:25     1:07:49
9     Tom Mangel             M 45-49       1/52        8:38        0:54       34:47        0:51       23:25     1:08:33
10    Scott Pederson         M 45-49       2/52        8:30        1:00       34:47        0:58       23:41     1:08:54
11    Jason Brooks           M 35-39       4/54        6:57        1:17       36:30        1:25       23:39     1:09:46
12    Mark Zeigert           M 40-44       3/53        6:24        0:46       34:42        0:49       27:24     1:10:03
13    Lisa Mueller           F 25-29       1/36        8:05        1:03       36:33        0:46       23:38     1:10:03
14    Keith Higginbottom     M 50-54       1/31        6:19        1:27       34:49        0:52       26:59     1:10:25
15    Chris Wickard          F 40-44       1/22        7:27        0:49       36:55        0:51       24:34     1:10:34
16    Jeff Bingham           M 40-44       4/53        7:10        1:41       38:32        0:32       23:24     1:11:18
17    Michael Henry          M 45-49       3/52        8:09        0:59       38:40        1:05       22:38     1:11:30
18    Chad Tolfree           M 35-39       5/54        9:01        0:54       35:24        0:44       25:38     1:11:40
19    Tim Delong             M 40-44       5/53        8:48        1:00       35:43        1:19       24:55     1:11:43
20    Zac Erba               M 15-19       2/17        8:25        0:53       37:27        0:45       24:29     1:11:58
21    Steve Humphrey         M 45-49       4/52        7:17        1:13       37:04        0:53       25:43     1:12:07
22    Tom Carpenter          M 35-39       6/54        7:34        1:16       37:21        0:32       25:28     1:12:09
23    Patrick O'Connell      M 40-44       6/53        8:49        0:47       36:56        0:50       25:02     1:12:22
24    James Hawks            M 40-44       7/53        8:49        0:56       35:41        0:48       26:13     1:12:26
25    Gregory Shatto         M 45-49       5/52        7:39        1:23       34:40        1:29       27:26     1:12:35
26    Jeff Moscinski         M 25-29       2/41        7:49        0:59       37:43        0:54       25:13     1:12:35
27    Kip Miller             M 50-54       2/31        7:56        1:16       35:18        0:59       27:18     1:12:45
28    Bob Cochrane           M 45-49       6/52        8:19        1:03       34:55        0:53       27:38     1:12:47
29    Chase Koontz           M 15-19       3/17        6:59        0:55       41:09        0:34       23:13     1:12:48
30    Sam Switzer            M 45-49       7/52        7:16        0:52       37:43        0:55       26:23     1:13:07
31    Joshua Stamper         M 25-29       3/41        7:22        1:14       38:59        1:16       24:31     1:13:20
32    Brenden Siekman        M 20-24       2/26       10:05        1:41       36:36        1:10       23:52     1:13:21
33    Mark Powell            M 50-54       3/31        8:55        1:08       35:16        0:59       27:07     1:13:22
34    Dereck Klopfenstein    M 40-44       8/53        9:08        0:46       37:07        0:56       25:50     1:13:45
35    Brian Adams            M 35-39       7/54        8:28        1:11       37:42        1:04       25:23     1:13:46
36    Brian Housand          M 45-49       8/52        6:38        1:22       37:57        0:58       26:57     1:13:49
37    Joe Martin             M 30-34       1/25        8:36        1:32       36:24        1:19       26:11     1:13:59
38    Tyler Wynn             M 15-19       4/17        7:50        2:16       42:18        0:55       20:44     1:14:01
39    Heather Weaver         F 35-39       1/20        7:47        0:59       39:50        1:01       24:30     1:14:05
40    Sarah Arnold           F 40-44       2/22        8:29        1:04       38:18        1:04       25:15     1:14:08
41    Laurissa Dalrymple     F 25-29       2/36        7:43        1:25       39:53        0:56       24:19     1:14:14
42    Mark Strasser          M 45-49       9/52        8:12        0:58       38:33        1:04       25:31     1:14:15
43    John Sakelaris         M 45-49      10/52        8:15        0:49       38:46        0:52       25:53     1:14:33
44    Michael Atkins         M 35-39       8/54        9:54        1:09       37:11        1:00       25:24     1:14:36
45    Troy McArthy           M 40-44       9/53        9:59        1:12       36:40        0:48       26:01     1:14:38
46    Brad McCracken         M 25-29       4/41        9:53        1:13       36:38        0:50       26:08     1:14:40
47    Steve Galat            M 45-49      11/52        7:55        1:01       38:26        1:16       26:10     1:14:47
48    Scott Moody            M 35-39       9/54        9:20        1:04       38:10        0:46       25:30     1:14:47
49    James Cummins          M 45-49      12/52        7:03        1:00       36:23        1:00       29:33     1:14:57
50    Kermit Hogeston        M 40-44      10/53       10:38        1:37       37:52        0:58       23:55     1:14:59
51    Kevin D Chandler       M 30-34       2/25        8:43        1:01       39:03        0:58       25:17     1:15:00
52    Dan Gorbics            M 35-39      10/54        9:47        1:07       39:59        0:59       23:22     1:15:13
53    Rick Sawyer            M 45-49      13/52        8:01        1:18       36:40        1:00       28:16     1:15:13
54    Gerald Steinhoff       M 55-59       1/24       10:27        1:22       35:58        1:03       26:29     1:15:16
55    Jeff Eshelman          M 50-54       4/31        7:35        1:00       37:18        1:14       28:15     1:15:20
56    Rick Hetler            M 40-44      11/53        7:34        1:27       37:52        1:09       27:21     1:15:21
57    Tom Housand            M 40-44      12/53        7:40        1:18       37:29        0:55       28:06     1:15:27
58    Jamison Buchin         C 15-39       1/31        8:31        0:55       36:15        0:39       29:23     1:15:42
59    Daniel Cummiskey       M 45-49      14/52        8:22        2:12       36:57        1:19       26:56     1:15:45
60    Leon Champine          M 35-39      11/54        9:49        0:57       36:59        0:49       27:17     1:15:50
61    Clint Phares           M 30-34       3/25       10:04        1:41       40:06        1:29       22:34     1:15:52
62    Josh Baker             M 35-39      12/54        8:35        1:48       38:59        0:33       26:11     1:16:03
63    Adam Hornbacher        M 20-24       3/26       10:02        1:23       36:18        1:40       26:52     1:16:13
64    William Ryan Bounds    M 25-29       5/41        6:29        1:02       37:55        1:18       29:34     1:16:15
65    Gregory Miller         M 50-54       5/31        8:02        1:16       36:49        1:15       29:07     1:16:26
66    Nick Ellis             M 20-24       4/26        8:38        1:24       43:39        0:41       22:17     1:16:37
67    Jay Branneman          M 30-34       4/25        9:35        1:01       39:06        0:46       26:22     1:16:48
68    Diana Schowe           F 45-49       1/16        9:45        1:14       36:31        1:10       28:12     1:16:50
69    Peter Harris           M 20-24       5/26        9:07        1:17       41:41        0:33       24:15     1:16:52
70    Mark Stevens           M 45-49      15/52       10:24        1:48       37:28        0:58       26:16     1:16:53
71    Ken Larson             M 50-54       6/31        9:30        1:55       38:05        1:05       26:24     1:16:59
72    Natasha Guenther       F 30-34       1/42        7:32        1:12       38:33        1:12       28:35     1:17:02
73    Eric Ellingson         C 40          1/25        7:05        0:58       39:09        0:57       29:04     1:17:10
74    Matt Richards          M 35-39      13/54        8:48        1:41       38:17        1:13       27:15     1:17:12
75    Trapper Mize           M 15-19       5/17        9:24        1:00       42:18        2:11       22:21     1:17:12
76    Marshall Yeoman        M 15-19       6/17        8:57        1:20       43:20        0:40       22:57     1:17:14
77    Jared Cordes           M 30-34       5/25       13:41        1:50       37:56        1:32       22:24     1:17:21
78    Scott Perry            M 40-44      13/53       11:09        1:49       36:04        0:52       27:30     1:17:21
79    Adam Peters            M 25-29       6/41        8:01        1:08       40:20        1:20       26:36     1:17:23
80    Nathan Leburg          M 20-24       6/26       10:03        1:23       41:19        1:38       23:16     1:17:37
81    Doug Alles             M 20-24       7/26       10:05        1:47       42:38        0:46       22:27     1:17:42
82    Brian Coulter          M 40-44      14/53        9:22        1:30       39:17        1:05       26:44     1:17:56
83    Ben Cooper             M 25-29       7/41        9:47        1:09       40:27        0:59       25:37     1:17:56
84    Jeff Devries           M 40-44      15/53       10:33        1:07       37:55        0:53       27:32     1:17:58
85    Ross Nusbaum           M 25-29       8/41        9:08        1:08       39:42        1:48       26:18     1:18:01
86    Jim Conning            M 55-59       2/24        9:07        1:56       39:35        1:14       26:10     1:18:02
87    Eric Bales             M 25-29       9/41       10:48        1:18       36:53        1:05       28:01     1:18:03
88    Chris Workman          M 25-29      10/41        8:36        1:26       40:15        0:42       27:15     1:18:13
89    Ryan Harrington        M 35-39      14/54        7:05        2:06       39:23        1:22       28:24     1:18:17
90    Brad Knapp             M 45-49      16/52        8:44        1:02       40:17        1:15       27:10     1:18:26
91    John Vaughn            M 20-24       8/26        7:48        1:27       42:20        1:09       25:47     1:18:28
92    Jason Hix              M 35-39      15/54        9:30        2:17       40:29        1:16       25:01     1:18:32
93    Tim Weadick            M 50-54       7/31        6:50        1:43       37:43        1:13       31:06     1:18:33
94    Sharla Berger          F 25-29       3/36        9:58        1:21       40:55        1:00       25:24     1:18:34
95    Kyle Copelin           M 35-39      16/54       10:48        1:28       39:53        1:08       25:27     1:18:42
96    Nicholas Fenton        M 20-24       9/26        8:01        1:19       41:35        1:12       26:39     1:18:44
97    Amber Marquardt        F 25-29       4/36        7:45        0:47       43:00        1:04       26:14     1:18:48
98    Dean Warstler          M 55-59       3/24       10:49        1:09       38:23        1:14       27:22     1:18:55
99    Andrew Sawyer          M 25-29      11/41        9:21        1:13       39:51        1:26       27:10     1:18:59
100   Sean Gorman            M 40-44      16/53        9:17        1:14       38:16        1:18       28:56     1:19:00
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101   Austin Lucas           M 20-24      10/26        8:03        2:15       42:33        0:42       25:41     1:19:12
102   Rick Owens             M 50-54       8/31        8:16        1:15       37:18        1:22       31:04     1:19:13
103   John White             C 40          2/25        8:02        1:11       40:07        1:02       28:57     1:19:16
104   Nathan Dockter         M 35-39      17/54        8:21        1:05       39:46        0:47       29:20     1:19:16
105   Rodney Massing         M 40-44      17/53        9:07        0:59       40:29        0:49       27:58     1:19:21
106   Roger Antoniu          M 55-59       4/24        9:22        1:14       37:10        1:02       30:39     1:19:25
107   William Olson          M 45-49      17/52        6:34        1:09       43:00        1:05       27:45     1:19:32
108   James Coughlin         M 40-44      18/53        9:27        1:10       40:08        1:01       27:51     1:19:35
109   Rob Stambaugh          M 30-34       6/25        8:33        1:07       41:50        1:05       27:03     1:19:35
110   Peggy Hasse            F 40-44       3/22       10:56        1:08       38:21        1:05       28:09     1:19:36
111   John Stamper           M 25-29      12/41        8:51        0:56       42:52        1:06       25:58     1:19:41
112   Tony Kirgis            M 45-49      18/52        8:11        1:04       38:06        1:02       31:40     1:20:01
113   Patrick Augustyn       M 20-24      11/26        6:11        1:34       39:49        0:54       31:35     1:20:01
114   Jordan Scroggs         M 15-19       7/17        8:23        2:04       46:09        0:35       22:56     1:20:04
115   Beth Goldsmith         F 45-49       2/16        9:55        1:28       38:51        1:51       28:01     1:20:04
116   Mark Campbell          M 35-39      18/54        9:00        1:22       36:55        1:07       31:41     1:20:04
117   Nate Easley            M 25-29      13/41        8:35        0:40       41:45        0:40       28:35     1:20:12
118   Justin Bell            M 25-29      14/41        9:00        1:02       41:17        1:15       27:42     1:20:14
119   Joel Putnam            M 50-54       9/31        7:06        2:27       41:37        1:20       27:49     1:20:18
120   Randy Strebig          M 45-49      19/52        8:07        1:24       40:11        1:23       29:17     1:20:21
121   Thaddeus Borchers      M 40-44      19/53        7:46        1:35       41:58        0:51       28:16     1:20:24
122   Doug Stanley           M 50-54      10/31        8:07        1:29       38:03        1:18       31:33     1:20:28
123   Roland Ousley          M 35-39      19/54        9:32        1:14       39:39        0:59       29:09     1:20:31
124   Brent Branneman        M 35-39      20/54        8:19        1:24       41:01        1:05       28:48     1:20:35
125   Shane Burge            M 30-34       7/25        9:02        0:57       41:51        1:25       27:28     1:20:41
126   Stosh Klevickas        M 40-44      20/53        8:09        1:04       40:24        1:18       29:50     1:20:42
127   Michael Straubel       M 50-54      11/31       10:22        1:21       40:17        0:54       27:53     1:20:45
128   Benjamin Christoffel   M 30-34       8/25        6:18        1:32       42:05        1:03       29:49     1:20:45
129   Andrew Martin          M 25-29      15/41        8:12        1:22       40:25        1:17       29:37     1:20:51
130   Kreg Gruber            M 40-44      21/53        9:43        1:42       37:14        1:18       31:09     1:21:03
131   Mike Palmer            M 35-39      21/54       10:18        1:53       41:28        1:23       26:07     1:21:08
132   Joe Thomas             M 35-39      22/54        9:39        1:57       41:21        1:46       26:28     1:21:10
133   Jamie Kirgis           M 40-44      22/53        9:29        1:19       40:32        1:03       28:49     1:21:11
134   Mike Burke             M 35-39      23/54       12:30        1:23       38:34        1:12       27:35     1:21:12
135   Justin Mumaw           M 25-29      16/41       10:00        1:29       44:42        0:40       24:27     1:21:16
136   John Buhler            M 60-64       1/13       10:21        1:21       41:06        1:20       27:17     1:21:22
137   Eric Henricks          M 55-59       5/24       11:04        2:22       38:53        1:29       27:38     1:21:23
138   Michael Tym            M 45-49      20/52        6:43        1:34       39:52        1:06       32:18     1:21:33
139   Todd Rothi             M 45-49      21/52       10:07        1:40       42:16        1:25       26:06     1:21:33
140   Carmen McGee           F 35-39       2/20        8:29        1:07       42:06        1:08       28:54     1:21:42
141   Steve Knouff           M 60-64       2/13       12:06        1:41       40:46        1:07       26:04     1:21:43
142   Paul Marquardt         M 30-34       9/25        8:36        1:22       41:59        1:12       28:37     1:21:45
143   Randy Bender           M 50-54      12/31        9:37        2:13       38:26        1:13       30:19     1:21:47
144   Amy C. Jagger          F 35-39       3/20        8:39        1:28       41:30        1:09       29:07     1:21:51
145   Joey Szynal            M 25-29      17/41        8:04        2:02       42:39        0:48       28:21     1:21:51
146   Nathan Kreider         M 25-29      18/41        7:40        1:10       44:26        0:59       27:38     1:21:52
147   Christopher Pontorno   M 35-39      24/54        9:11        1:41       41:44        0:56       28:25     1:21:56
148   Larry Weigand          M 40-44      23/53        9:21        1:30       41:35        1:52       27:43     1:22:00
149   Michal Meissner        M 45-49      22/52        9:52        2:10       38:16        1:27       30:17     1:22:00
150   Chad Kotys             M 25-29      19/41       10:05        1:04       40:15        0:54       29:47     1:22:04
151   Brian Carter           M 40-44      24/53       11:20        1:25       40:28        1:06       27:46     1:22:04
152   David Dyck             C 15-39       2/31        9:04        1:16       38:58        1:17       31:37     1:22:09
153   Christa Heckman        F 30-34       2/42        8:13        1:43       43:03        1:16       27:58     1:22:11
154   Aaron Talmage          M 40-44      25/53        8:57        2:52       41:14        0:38       28:36     1:22:14
155   Jonathan Wenger        M 30-34      10/25        8:42        1:43       41:01        1:14       29:36     1:22:14
156   Bryan Romano           M 45-49      23/52       10:07        1:45       41:17        1:24       27:48     1:22:19
157   John Patty             M 25-29      20/41       10:03        1:23       42:17        0:50       27:50     1:22:21
158   Michael Cook           M 35-39      25/54       12:22        1:17       39:35        0:52       28:20     1:22:24
159   Jeffrey Murphy         M 40-44      26/53        9:56        2:17       41:02        2:04       27:10     1:22:27
160   Ryan Clark             C 15-39       3/31        9:44        1:01       39:10        0:59       31:37     1:22:30
161   Myles Melyon           M 20-24      12/26        9:19        1:19       39:54        0:52       31:11     1:22:33
162   Jim Silcox             M 50-54      13/31        8:34        1:08       41:18        1:14       30:23     1:22:35
163   John Pasalich          M 30-34      11/25        8:27        2:06       43:51        2:59       25:16     1:22:36
164   Lucas Konger           M 25-29      21/41        8:38        1:24       42:39        1:08       29:00     1:22:47
165   Tracy Horrell          C 15-39       4/31        9:17        1:03       40:34        1:01       31:00     1:22:53
166   Ted Tiernon            M 55-59       6/24       10:07        0:52       41:04        1:02       29:51     1:22:54
167   William Halt           M 45-49      24/52        7:57        2:30       41:23        0:46       30:22     1:22:56
168   John Martin            M 55-59       7/24        8:46        1:29       39:52        1:51       31:01     1:22:57
169   Mary Cockburn          F 30-34       3/42        9:51        1:25       40:36        1:14       29:53     1:22:57
170   Aaron Wilcoxson        M 25-29      22/41       13:24        2:21       41:50        1:10       24:16     1:22:59
171   Stephen Kraft          M 20-24      13/26        6:58        2:15       44:13        1:20       28:15     1:23:00
172   Ashlee McCallie        F 20-24       1/17       10:42        1:19       41:48        1:12       28:01     1:23:00
173   Salvador Mujica        M 50-54      14/31        7:49        1:09       37:59        1:13       34:57     1:23:05
174   Dan Matz               M 50-54      15/31        8:09        1:15       41:07        1:16       31:23     1:23:08
175   Sarah McGill           F 25-29       5/36       10:27        1:46       41:41        0:42       28:37     1:23:10
176   Jeff Collins           M 40-44      27/53        8:24        1:21       42:17        1:15       30:02     1:23:16
177   Jordan Bender          C 15-39       5/31       11:10        1:00       38:45        1:15       31:08     1:23:17
178   Tony Neice             M 40-44      28/53       12:30        1:07       40:40        1:00       28:03     1:23:18
179   Chris Wiggins          M 25-29      23/41       10:13        1:56       44:17        1:01       25:57     1:23:23
180   Jason Montague         C 15-39       6/31        9:29        1:12       40:09        1:23       31:14     1:23:26
181   Tim Longenbaugh        M 35-39      26/54       10:59        1:42       42:19        1:18       27:11     1:23:28
182   Steve Hatch            C 40          3/25       10:59        2:10       39:46        1:19       29:20     1:23:31
183   Eddie Drudge           M 50-54      16/31       10:28        1:19       39:05        1:46       30:56     1:23:31
184   Timothy Fercik         M 25-29      24/41       10:14        0:46       42:21        1:01       29:12     1:23:32
185   Fred Stevens           M 40-44      29/53        9:48        2:47       41:29        2:14       27:29     1:23:46
186   Tod Stillson           M 45-49      25/52        8:39        1:47       42:52        0:45       29:47     1:23:49
187   Andy Deacon            M 35-39      27/54        9:31        1:36       40:07        1:12       31:30     1:23:55
188   Jennifer Szynal        F 30-34       4/42        9:16        1:40       45:27        1:05       26:31     1:23:58
189   James Mize             M 40-44      30/53       10:36        1:23       38:23        1:28       32:11     1:23:58
190   Kenneth Geljack        M 60-64       3/13       10:49        2:31       38:26        1:40       30:41     1:24:05
191   Tom Wylie              M 50-54      17/31        9:15        1:30       42:54        0:50       29:39     1:24:07
192   Chris Frazzetta        M 40-44      31/53        9:05        1:36       42:16        1:19       30:05     1:24:18
193   Adam Sisson            M 25-29      25/41       10:01        1:37       43:30        1:13       28:00     1:24:20
194   Brody Wilson           M 15-19       8/17        9:26        1:58       48:13        1:20       23:32     1:24:27
195   Scott Hemmeger         M 50-54      18/31       10:42        1:34       39:29        1:34       31:13     1:24:30
196   Jason Wier             M 35-39      28/54        9:14        1:17       41:34        1:24       31:08     1:24:35
197   Nicklas Thystrup       M 15-19       9/17        7:43        2:00       47:04        0:44       27:07     1:24:35
198   Robert Murphy          M 15-19      10/17        9:54        2:10       43:21        1:58       27:14     1:24:36
199   Benjamin Higgins       M 20-24      14/26        8:18        2:31       43:46        1:46       28:26     1:24:45
200   Matt Tescula           M 20-24      15/26       11:14        2:27       39:58        1:38       29:30     1:24:45
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201   Blair Clark            M 35-39      29/54        8:58        2:20       44:39        1:30       27:36     1:25:01
202   Wayne Wells Iii        M 30-34      12/25       10:01        1:50       40:26        1:32       31:21     1:25:07
203   Matthew Baldwin        M 35-39      30/54        8:55        2:14       46:12        1:18       26:36     1:25:13
204   Rodney Strack          M 35-39      31/54       10:37        1:48       42:03        1:43       29:08     1:25:17
205   Douglas Phillips       M 45-49      26/52        7:44        1:23       42:27        1:11       32:37     1:25:20
206   Neil Tate              M 55-59       8/24       12:51        1:23       41:50        1:51       27:32     1:25:25
207   Vito Palumbo           M 50-54      19/31       10:29        1:25       41:05        1:05       31:28     1:25:30
208   Cara Jellison          F 20-24       2/17        8:56        1:18       41:52        1:05       32:24     1:25:32
209   Geoffrey Anspach       M 55-59       9/24       12:30        1:17       40:45        1:13       29:49     1:25:32
210   David McDonald         M 25-29      26/41       10:23        1:42       44:16        0:49       28:28     1:25:36
211   Troy Scott             M 40-44      32/53        8:52        1:41       43:37        1:30       30:08     1:25:47
212   Tom Ryan               M 35-39      32/54       10:07        1:43       41:24        1:31       31:05     1:25:47
213   Jeff Byrd              M 35-39      33/54       10:08        4:28       40:53        1:30       29:02     1:25:59
214   Zac Hershberger        M 15-19      11/17        6:49        1:35       46:08        0:36       30:56     1:26:02
215   Scott Kirkpatrick      M 40-44      33/53        8:36        1:26       39:29        1:39       34:54     1:26:02
216   Mike Rzeszutko         M 40-44      34/53        8:09        1:29       41:44        1:32       33:14     1:26:06
217   Robert Stephens        M 60-64       4/13       12:33        1:29       42:14        1:26       28:31     1:26:11
218   Jackie Welch           F 50-54       1/10       10:27        2:05       43:35        1:06       29:00     1:26:11
219   Kim Mimnaugh           F 30-34       5/42        9:56        1:41       44:12        1:15       29:09     1:26:11
220   Anita Kaylor           F 55-59        1/7       12:36        1:18       40:27        1:17       30:38     1:26:13
221   Brion Mimnaugh         M 30-34      13/25       11:15        1:16       42:04        0:53       30:50     1:26:16
222   Tom Montague           C 40          4/25        9:30        1:09       41:29        1:07       33:09     1:26:22
223   Jenny Adams            F 35-39       4/20       12:42        2:14       42:58        1:52       26:39     1:26:23
224   Matthew Bolinger       M 50-54      20/31        8:24        1:02       41:48        0:59       34:18     1:26:29
225   Chett Nelson           M 35-39      34/54        9:36        1:48       41:57        1:19       31:55     1:26:33
226   Kyle Lindley           M 30-34      14/25        9:19        1:43       46:17        0:53       28:26     1:26:36
227   Fred Hershberger       M 40-44      35/53        9:50        2:04       44:08        1:15       29:22     1:26:37
228   Doug Wilcoxson         C 40          5/25       10:03        2:13       43:52        1:17       29:16     1:26:40
229   Chris Robinson         M 40-44      36/53        9:39        1:27       41:55        1:25       32:20     1:26:44
230   Shannon Branscomb      C 15-39       7/31       10:28        1:59       40:42        1:24       32:14     1:26:44
231   Dennis Tsang           M 35-39      35/54       10:19        1:07       45:15        0:55       29:14     1:26:49
232   Matt Arbuckle          M 35-39      36/54       10:51        1:12       48:18        0:47       25:43     1:26:49
233   Kate Kinley            F 15-19        1/8        6:44        1:30       50:21        0:40       27:43     1:26:57
234   Kim Larsen             F 45-49       3/16        8:30        1:32       43:51        1:14       31:53     1:26:58
235   Jean Anne Yackshaw     F 55-59        2/7        9:37        1:15       42:43        1:22       32:14     1:27:09
236   Marisa Welburn         F 30-34       6/42        8:59        1:55       45:07        1:20       29:56     1:27:15
237   Barry Woodward         M 45-49      27/52        9:46        2:26       45:36        0:39       28:51     1:27:17
238   John Ladue             M 45-49      28/52        8:08        2:44       41:08        1:48       33:33     1:27:19
239   Nora Lucas             F 25-29       6/36        7:37        1:39       45:27        1:06       31:34     1:27:21
240   Marty Bailey           M 40-44      37/53       10:05        3:08       45:16        0:45       28:10     1:27:21
241   Micah Lemasters        M 25-29      27/41       11:18        2:25       41:44        1:53       30:13     1:27:31
242   David Nelson           M 50-54      21/31        8:27        1:13       43:23        1:02       33:39     1:27:43
243   Jessica Tate           F 30-34       7/42       10:56        1:02       42:36        1:19       31:54     1:27:43
244   Mark Warner            M 45-49      29/52       10:57        1:26       46:14        1:07       28:04     1:27:46
245   Andrea Peterson        F 30-34       8/42        9:34        1:16       46:26        1:39       28:59     1:27:52
246   Joe Patton             M 35-39      37/54       10:58        1:46       42:13        1:08       31:53     1:27:56
247   Brett Stamm            M 50-54      22/31        6:44        1:59       44:22        1:02       33:51     1:27:57
248   Jason Ryman            C 15-39       8/31        9:59        0:47       40:41        1:08       35:26     1:27:59
249   Gregg Lee              M 40-44      38/53       12:20        2:44       43:09        2:03       27:46     1:28:01
250   Bruce Kingsbury        M 50-54      23/31        8:35        2:12       42:10        1:59       33:09     1:28:03
251   Chad Mollema           C 15-39       9/31        9:01        1:15       40:21        2:32       35:03     1:28:10
252   Andrew Wilson          M 40-44      39/53       13:00        2:12       43:08        1:59       27:57     1:28:14
253   Jim Devreese           M 55-59      10/24       10:12        2:16       41:10        1:35       33:07     1:28:16
254   Peter Dupont           M 45-49      30/52       10:34        1:57       45:11        1:01       29:36     1:28:17
255   Vachel White           M 30-34      15/25        9:03        0:53       44:41        0:49       32:53     1:28:17
256   Aaron Clark            M 30-34      16/25       10:03        1:49       38:41        1:54       36:00     1:28:24
257   Peter Gensic           C 15-39      10/31       10:58        1:23       44:47        1:25       29:54     1:28:24
258   Laurie Brandon         F 40-44       4/22       10:24        2:06       44:49        1:34       29:43     1:28:34
259   Collin Rhoade          M 20-24      16/26       11:31        2:07       46:35        0:58       27:43     1:28:52
260   Michael Sulkowski      M 35-39      38/54       10:51        1:38       45:15        1:21       29:51     1:28:53
261   Joel Luckey            M 25-29      28/41       14:20        1:49       41:06        1:16       30:28     1:28:57
262   Kevin Truelove         M 50-54      24/31        8:44        1:42       40:13        1:28       36:53     1:28:57
263   Scott Richardson       M 55-59      11/24       15:03        2:07       40:07        1:53       29:53     1:29:02
264   Justin Melching        M 20-24      17/26        9:56        1:26       45:57        1:42       30:03     1:29:02
265   Terry Anderson         M 55-59      12/24       10:28        1:28       46:12        1:41       29:29     1:29:16
266   Diane Kaeser           F 30-34       9/42        9:08        1:07       42:57        1:13       34:53     1:29:16
267   Chrissy Ruich          F 20-24       3/17        9:17        2:30       46:56        0:44       29:51     1:29:17
268   Susan Tatay            F 50-54       2/10        9:24        1:22       41:29        1:08       36:02     1:29:23
269   Steve Parker           M 50-54      25/31       11:35        2:09       40:56        1:39       33:07     1:29:24
270   Robert Warren          M 45-49      31/52        9:16        1:23       45:41        1:15       31:56     1:29:29
271   Tiffany Vogeler        F 15-19        2/8       11:46        1:56       47:03        1:17       27:41     1:29:42
272   Liza Arnold            F 35-39       5/20        9:57        1:35       42:58        2:14       33:01     1:29:43
273   Paula Turk             F 50-54       3/10       11:19        0:57       47:31        1:07       28:51     1:29:44
274   Jen Stewart            F 30-34      10/42       11:50        1:00       43:16        1:02       32:38     1:29:44
275   Kyle Frantz            M 20-24      18/26       11:38        1:56       46:53        0:56       28:26     1:29:47
276   Jim Bougher            M 45-49      32/52        8:43        3:02       45:45        1:14       31:10     1:29:51
277   Bradley Simmons        M 25-29      29/41       13:38        2:15       42:15        2:10       29:36     1:29:51
278   Jeff Gordon            M 45-49      33/52        9:37        2:35       46:02        2:28       29:13     1:29:53
279   Bethany Cockburn       F 30-34      11/42       11:03        1:53       44:25        2:00       30:37     1:29:55
280   Doug Meyer             M 45-49      34/52        9:02        1:29       47:06        1:24       30:57     1:29:57
281   David Goff             M 55-59      13/24       10:08        2:23       42:24        1:29       33:38     1:30:01
282   Amy Fletcher           F 40-44       5/22       10:45        0:54       44:16        1:05       33:05     1:30:03
283   Patrick Flanagan       M 30-34      17/25       10:46        1:22       43:36        1:07       33:15     1:30:04
284   Peter Bobeck           M 35-39      39/54       10:22        1:47       49:07        0:43       28:25     1:30:23
285   Dave Berkey            M 45-49      35/52       13:28        2:53       43:23        2:08       28:36     1:30:27
286   Michael Petersen       C 40          6/25        9:25        1:18       43:50        1:03       34:56     1:30:29
287   Greg Wietting          C 40          7/25        9:57        1:55       42:56        0:48       35:01     1:30:36
288   Fred Hemsath           M 65-69        1/7       10:05        1:24       44:00        2:11       33:00     1:30:38
289   Adam Schmitt           M 30-34      18/25        9:52        2:21       46:30        1:15       30:47     1:30:42
290   Steven Tomboni         M 45-49      36/52        8:31        1:24       43:50        1:09       35:49     1:30:43
291   Eric Augustus          M 40-44      40/53       12:30        1:37       46:56        0:50       28:54     1:30:45
292   Tommy McArdle          M 20-24      19/26       11:33        1:50       46:09        0:40       30:39     1:30:49
293   Michelle Lamb          F 25-29       7/36       10:15        1:26       44:52        1:05       33:13     1:30:49
294   Doug Baumgardner       M 25-29      30/41       10:26        1:34       46:55        0:38       31:23     1:30:54
295   Pat Sands              M 35-39      40/54       10:50        2:17       43:44        1:51       32:23     1:31:02
296   Chad Keener            M 40-44      41/53       11:49        2:33       45:57        1:03       29:49     1:31:09
297   Don Ransome            M 60-64       5/13       10:12        1:39       43:51        1:21       34:13     1:31:13
298   Kelsey Mize            F 15-19        3/8       10:25        1:44       47:15        1:14       30:39     1:31:14
299   Jim Culhane            M 45-49      37/52        8:29        2:16       42:42        1:37       36:22     1:31:25
300   John Gibbons           M 45-49      38/52       12:49        3:56       45:35        1:54       27:20     1:31:32
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301   Anna Wilcoxson         F 20-24       4/17       12:57        1:37       44:40        1:00       31:20     1:31:33
302   Stacey Hudson          F 35-39       6/20        8:56        2:27       48:12        1:43       30:17     1:31:34
303   Matt Marcella          M 40-44      42/53       10:44        2:28       42:46        1:30       34:08     1:31:34
304   Lauren Parker          F 20-24       5/17        8:45        1:22       43:40        1:12       36:41     1:31:38
305   Chris Ruckman          M 45-49      39/52       11:38        1:49       49:48        0:39       27:52     1:31:44
306   Megan Martin           F 25-29       8/36       11:44        1:49       45:29        1:12       31:35     1:31:47
307   Adam Helfrich          M 25-29      31/41        7:19        1:40       46:18        1:47       34:46     1:31:47
308   Amy Lisek              F 30-34      12/42        8:29        2:37       48:40        1:49       30:16     1:31:49
309   Caesar Dejesus         C 40          8/25       12:21        2:20       42:07        1:31       33:34     1:31:51
310   Jim Pickett            M 60-64       6/13       12:19        1:15       43:24        1:30       33:24     1:31:51
311   Don Hammond            M 50-54      26/31       11:22        1:15       45:02        1:55       32:19     1:31:51
312   Claire Ellingson       F 15-19        4/8        7:24        1:16       51:34        0:49       30:52     1:31:53
313   Malcolm Douglas        M 45-49      40/52        9:38        1:26       43:53        1:11       35:52     1:31:58
314   Megan Bishop           F 30-34      13/42       10:38        1:31       48:27        0:54       30:40     1:32:08
315   Kevin Sandberg         C 40          9/25       10:39        1:14       44:31        1:36       34:10     1:32:08
316   Jared Backs            M 20-24      20/26        9:51        2:35       47:07        1:23       31:19     1:32:11
317   Chuck Geswein          C 40         10/25       12:04        1:10       45:46        1:05       32:08     1:32:12
318   Jessica Warrriner      F 25-29       9/36       11:47        2:08       49:38        0:43       28:00     1:32:14
319   Bruce Grossnickle      M 55-59      14/24       10:43        2:39       45:49        1:12       31:56     1:32:18
320   Ty Hull                M 25-29      32/41       17:24        1:40       45:25        0:54       27:02     1:32:24
321   Luke Becknell          M 55-59      15/24       15:03        1:31       45:16        1:29       29:09     1:32:26
322   Justin Smith           M 25-29      33/41       11:34        2:37       45:00        1:55       31:23     1:32:27
323   Leslie McCall          F 30-34      14/42        9:14        1:22       45:18        1:31       35:09     1:32:32
324   Gunnar Kaiser          M 15-19      12/17        8:21        2:59       55:05        1:07       25:03     1:32:33
325   Andy Ottenweller       M 25-29      34/41        9:52        2:01       46:45        1:04       32:58     1:32:38
326   Luke Smith             M 15-19      13/17        8:29        1:38       48:13        0:46       33:36     1:32:40
327   Mark Zak               M 50-54      27/31       12:02        2:45       44:03        1:15       32:38     1:32:41
328   Kelly Lane             F 30-34      15/42        7:50        1:18       43:39        1:17       38:38     1:32:41
329   Robert L. Shreiner     M 45-49      41/52                                                                 1:32:46
330   Dan Wasvick            M 35-39      41/54       10:16        2:15       49:19        0:54       30:06     1:32:48
331   Andrew McGlennen       M 15-19      14/17        7:23        2:21       43:45        1:03       38:20     1:32:51
332   Emily Neice            F 15-19        5/8        7:58        1:31       49:13        1:17       33:06     1:33:03
333   Ashley Morrison        F 20-24       6/17       11:47        1:55       46:52        1:20       31:26     1:33:19
334   Jeffrey Dechert        M 45-49      42/52       12:44        2:33       49:43        1:43       26:48     1:33:29
335   Casey Peterson         F 25-29      10/36       10:14        1:44       48:47        1:46       31:10     1:33:39
336   Jerad Lengerich        M 25-29      35/41       12:42        2:07       44:51        1:13       32:50     1:33:42
337   Charles Hurley         M 35-39      42/54       10:30        1:25       44:54        0:56       36:02     1:33:46
338   Rhonda Wagner          F 50-54       4/10       11:29        1:28       45:44        1:24       33:45     1:33:47
339   James Hornbacher       M 60-64       7/13       14:27        2:20       42:29        2:12       32:24     1:33:50
340   Mark Yeoman            M 50-54      28/31        7:48        2:41       49:00        1:05       33:23     1:33:55
341   Andrew Murray          C 15-39      11/31       10:44        2:51       45:14        1:24       33:51     1:34:02
342   Katrina Grant          F 25-29      11/36       10:13        2:11       48:35        1:25       31:42     1:34:05
343   Troy Karrick           C 15-39      12/31        9:46        2:01       45:54        1:23       35:08     1:34:10
344   Christopher S Thomas   M 35-39      43/54       11:59        3:20       45:56        0:53       32:06     1:34:10
345   Connie Gamble          F 40-44       6/22       11:41        2:33       47:11        1:38       31:12     1:34:14
346   Jeremy Martin          M 35-39      44/54        9:47        2:44       46:35        1:15       34:05     1:34:24
347   Brad McGuire           M 35-39      45/54       12:29        2:26       45:30        1:43       32:20     1:34:26
348   Jessica Rose           F 25-29      12/36       10:09        1:29       46:06        1:22       35:34     1:34:38
349   Anthony Casto          C 40         11/25       11:24        2:02       44:37        1:21       35:17     1:34:39
350   Caitlin Ryser          F 35-39       7/20       11:54        1:55       46:33        0:58       33:22     1:34:39
351   Trisha Tackett         F 30-34      16/42       11:53        2:04       48:39        1:16       30:54     1:34:45
352   Ethel Ringle           F 30-34      17/42       11:39        1:36       47:08        1:26       33:04     1:34:52
353   Linda Marvin           F 35-39       8/20        8:18        2:31       43:13        1:32       39:21     1:34:53
354   Greta Yoder Slater     F 40-44       7/22       10:16        1:25       46:43        1:55       34:38     1:34:55
355   Andra Maisonneuve      F 40-44       8/22        9:40        1:42       46:25        1:40       35:44     1:35:09
356   Casey Young            C 15-39      13/31        9:45        1:15       45:35        0:53       37:43     1:35:10
357   Caleb Roth             M 20-24      21/26       14:23        2:24       47:36        0:43       30:06     1:35:10
358   Theresa Peterhans      F 40-44       9/22       12:12        1:32       47:34        1:05       32:51     1:35:12
359   Norm Gecowets          M 60-64       8/13       11:18        1:28       47:14        1:04       34:16     1:35:19
360   Timothy Farwig         M 40-44      43/53       12:33        2:06       45:21        1:29       33:56     1:35:22
361   Debora Haley           F 40-44      10/22       12:34        1:54       43:55        1:44       35:21     1:35:26
362   David McGlennen        M 45-49      43/52        9:46        2:01       47:15        1:30       35:07     1:35:37
363   Lindsay Noll           F 25-29      13/36       10:27        1:41       44:20        4:25       34:52     1:35:43
364   Julie Shoemaker        F 30-34      18/42       11:51        1:29       45:56        1:20       35:11     1:35:44
365   Kelly Clark            F 30-34      19/42       12:28        2:10       49:35        0:50       30:57     1:35:58
366   Molly Shoup            F 30-34      20/42       11:54        2:47       48:29        1:01       31:53     1:36:02
367   Joe Keane              M 20-24      22/26        8:04        2:19       47:38        0:53       37:14     1:36:08
368   Rian Rainey            M 20-24      23/26       12:58        1:46       48:38        1:17       31:40     1:36:16
369   Derek Shilling         M 30-34      19/25       10:35        2:54       47:55        2:05       33:00     1:36:27
370   Robert Belleville      M 40-44      44/53       14:20        5:27       42:30        3:49       30:34     1:36:37
371   Kimberly Neuhouser     F 30-34      21/42       10:12        2:07       51:17        0:59       32:08     1:36:41
372   Gavin McGrath          M 15-19      15/17        7:07        6:35       44:49        1:46       36:28     1:36:42
373   Keith McGrath          M 45-49      44/52       11:19        2:24       44:44        1:50       36:28     1:36:43
374   Joseph Dervin          M 65-69        2/7       13:00        2:54       43:41        2:21       35:05     1:36:59
375   Melissa Gerbeth        F 20-24       7/17        8:18        2:40       53:14        1:13       31:39     1:37:02
376   Kim Solvik             F 35-39       9/20        9:58        1:58       45:56        1:44       37:34     1:37:09
377   Joel Barrett           C 40         12/25       10:54        3:02       43:56        1:37       37:48     1:37:15
378   Jeremy Lower           M 35-39      46/54       13:53        1:59       44:21        2:15       35:02     1:37:27
379   Ronald Searle          C 15-39      14/31       10:00        1:27       42:02        1:34       42:30     1:37:32
380   Fred Wentorf           M 40-44      45/53       16:54        1:34       45:26        1:35       32:15     1:37:43
381   Amie Ott               F 25-29      14/36       11:50        1:13       47:58        1:24       35:21     1:37:44
382   Leann Olson            F 45-49       4/16       10:53        1:25       46:28        1:21       37:41     1:37:47
383   Nancy Majerek          F 45-49       5/16       11:53        1:39       48:30        1:44       34:09     1:37:54
384   Corey Smith            M 20-24      24/26       10:15        2:47       46:46        1:43       36:25     1:37:54
385   Justin Branscomb       M 20-24      25/26       11:09        2:20       46:18        1:25       36:46     1:37:57
386   Steve Hosang           C 15-39      15/31       10:39        1:33       43:02        1:37       41:07     1:37:57
387   Mark Frantz            M 45-49      45/52       11:53        1:23       48:49        1:38       34:18     1:37:59
388   Anna Outten            F 30-34      22/42        9:56        1:53       50:36        1:42       33:55     1:37:59
389   Alisa Easley           F 25-29      15/36       12:09        1:38       47:17        1:25       35:36     1:38:03
390   Jim Vernon             M 50-54      29/31       10:06        2:22       49:16        2:09       34:12     1:38:04
391   Amy Cockburn           F 30-34      23/42       11:27        1:29       46:28        1:08       37:38     1:38:08
392   Meggan Hoag            F 30-34      24/42       13:34        2:15       47:17        1:23       33:43     1:38:10
393   John Morse             M 55-59      16/24       12:23        2:29       47:43        2:07       33:36     1:38:16
394   Stacey Anderson        F 45-49       6/16        9:22        2:39       53:01        1:03       32:18     1:38:20
395   Jeff Miller            M 55-59      17/24       10:28        2:12       50:59        1:05       33:38     1:38:20
396   Karen Peters           F 25-29      16/36       12:30        2:21       49:58        1:00       33:00     1:38:48
397   Michele Squires        F 35-39      10/20       10:53        2:55       49:33        1:03       34:27     1:38:49
398   Andrew Bass            C 40         13/25        9:23        2:59       46:07        1:29       38:56     1:38:51
399   Sarah Marsh            F 30-34      25/42       11:15        1:50       47:56        1:14       36:39     1:38:52
400   Tonya Welsh            F 25-29      17/36       10:36        2:20       48:31        1:32       35:59     1:38:55
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401   Steve Pfefferle        C 15-39      16/31       11:04        2:24       46:48        1:12       37:33     1:39:00
402   Mark Jackson           M 35-39      47/54       10:41        2:48       49:12        1:58       34:24     1:39:01
403   Ryan Ott               C 15-39      17/31       11:17        2:04       43:09        2:14       40:19     1:39:02
404   Ryan Kahn              M 20-24      26/26       12:39        1:19       50:46        0:50       33:33     1:39:05
405   Chad Hurley            M 40-44      46/53       11:54        2:05       48:28        1:24       35:16     1:39:06
406   Brian Kincaid          M 35-39      48/54       11:51        2:18       46:13        2:13       36:37     1:39:10
407   Scott Swinehart        M 45-49      46/52       10:34        2:37       48:38        2:13       35:11     1:39:11
408   Kevin Berry            M 40-44      47/53       12:24        1:43       45:51        2:10       37:05     1:39:11
409   James Keith            M 25-29      36/41        9:30        2:42       52:28        1:19       33:20     1:39:17
410   Trent Anglin           M 45-49      47/52        8:39        2:11       46:45        1:42       40:02     1:39:18
411   Kathryn Hulse          F 30-34      26/42       11:47        2:08       45:31        1:56       38:06     1:39:25
412   Staci Gilbert          F 40-44      11/22       14:26        1:42       45:36        1:18       36:28     1:39:28
413   Elizabeth Morgan       F 20-24       8/17       10:09        2:26       53:03        1:01       32:54     1:39:32
414   Pablo Bukata           M 40-44      48/53       14:01        2:45       49:54        0:46       32:11     1:39:36
415   Summer Moser           F 25-29      18/36       10:13        2:14       49:06        0:59       37:10     1:39:41
416   Jill Byrd              F 35-39      11/20        8:49        2:02       52:26        0:53       35:35     1:39:42
417   Jeffrey Rhoade         C 40         14/25       12:50        2:58       46:24        1:42       35:56     1:39:48
418   Lauren Zeltwanger      F 20-24       9/17       13:49        2:08       48:22        1:11       34:21     1:39:49
419   Marianne Watkins       F 55-59        3/7       10:55        1:29       47:48        1:17       38:25     1:39:52
420   Jeffrey Writtenhouse   M 55-59      18/24       15:51        2:17       44:41        2:05       35:00     1:39:52
421   Robert Hammer          M 45-49      48/52       10:16        3:08       49:08        1:33       35:51     1:39:54
422   Vickie Postma          ATHENA        1/15       12:53        1:37       44:32        1:19       39:38     1:39:57
423   Benjamin Ealing        M 30-34      20/25       11:29        2:11       52:52        0:56       32:34     1:40:00
424   Brian Lapp             M 25-29      37/41        9:59        2:42       50:41        1:15       35:39     1:40:14
425   Amy Higgins            F 45-49       7/16       14:59        2:27       48:26        1:00       33:31     1:40:20
426   Joe Thallemer          C 40         15/25        9:54        2:08       44:26        1:55       42:00     1:40:22
427   Kirstin Baum           F 30-34      27/42       22:48        1:56       44:30        1:21       29:50     1:40:23
428   Sandra Jackson         F 60-64        1/3       12:09        1:39       47:00        2:03       37:36     1:40:25
429   Crystal Creekmore      F 30-34      28/42        9:56        2:38       49:28        1:23       37:04     1:40:27
430   Tara Sparks            ATHENA        2/15       12:29        2:49       49:42        1:35       34:00     1:40:34
431   Marie Vanasse          F 25-29      19/36       13:53        2:11       47:14        1:42       35:40     1:40:39
432   Jessica Bradin         F 30-34      29/42       11:53        2:08       50:00        1:36       35:04     1:40:40
433   Andrew Roberts         M 30-34      21/25       14:40        1:56       47:13        1:22       35:35     1:40:43
434   Angie Hoeppner         F 25-29      20/36       11:54        2:21       50:42        0:48       35:04     1:40:47
435   Carl Olson             C 15-39      18/31       10:36        1:43       47:53        1:16       39:26     1:40:52
436   Ashley Anglin          F 25-29      21/36       13:34        2:03       51:08        0:58       33:15     1:40:57
437   Kurt Peters            M 35-39      49/54       12:55        2:42       48:04        1:02       36:17     1:40:57
438   Dorin Cindea           C 40         16/25       11:07        2:43       47:33        1:20       38:24     1:41:06
439   Susan Rumble           F 30-34      30/42       11:32        3:08       48:32        1:36       36:21     1:41:08
440   Connie Gordon          F 45-49       8/16       16:26        1:49       49:44        0:55       32:18     1:41:10
441   Matthew Botsford       C 15-39      19/31       10:37        2:22       51:31        1:56       34:48     1:41:13
442   Andrew Chesher         M 40-44      49/53       10:34        2:47       50:59        1:14       35:43     1:41:16
443   Chad Kuhn              M 35-39      50/54       10:51        3:04       37:56        1:22       48:10     1:41:22
444   Andy Vogel             C 40         17/25        8:14        2:39       44:19        2:03       44:18     1:41:30
445   Heidi Krumreich        F 25-29      22/36       13:26        1:51       52:32        1:02       32:53     1:41:42
446   Todd Scearse           C 40         18/25       11:20        2:32       47:27        1:58       38:53     1:42:07
447   Tonya Bontager         F 40-44      12/22        9:54        1:53       50:04        2:13       38:07     1:42:08
448   Betsy Shrock           F 25-29      23/36       12:42        1:40       49:33        1:31       36:44     1:42:09
449   Kristin Huff           F 35-39      12/20       11:36        1:33       50:20        0:48       37:54     1:42:09
450   Dale Brubaker          M 60-64       9/13       12:30        2:07       47:00        1:48       38:48     1:42:11
451   Lane Blake             C 15-39      20/31       12:57        2:04       47:11        1:24       38:50     1:42:23
452   Searle Behr            M 45-49      49/52        9:17        1:55       44:01        2:30       44:50     1:42:31
453   Andrew Grossnickle     C 15-39      21/31        9:32        3:53       48:32        1:05       39:37     1:42:37
454   Dave Archer            M 45-49      50/52       13:36        2:13       48:54        1:01       36:55     1:42:39
455   Matt Sigsbee           C 40         19/25       14:13        3:28       52:25        1:17       31:28     1:42:49
456   Karen Demarest         F 50-54       5/10       14:46        2:06       49:38        2:09       34:17     1:42:54
457   Susan Markey           F 55-59        4/7       12:20        1:31       48:07        1:18       39:59     1:43:12
458   John Primmer           M 65-69        3/7       11:32        1:36       49:04        1:39       39:26     1:43:15
459   Trina Chapman-Smith    F 45-49       9/16       12:25        2:10       56:06        1:11       31:26     1:43:15
460   Nan Monhaut            F 60-64        2/3       11:45        1:33       51:47        2:00       36:20     1:43:24
461   Deb O'Keefu            F 40-44      13/22       12:47        1:49       49:11        1:06       38:33     1:43:25
462   Rbecca Noggle          F 20-24      10/17        8:23        1:50       51:12        0:50       41:17     1:43:30
463   Bridget Deyoung        F 30-34      31/42       10:21        2:02       56:33        1:06       33:45     1:43:44
464   Patrick Paris          M 40-44      50/53       11:52        4:00       50:01        1:47       36:14     1:43:51
465   Julie Smith            F 35-39      13/20       11:56        2:05       50:42        1:55       37:22     1:43:57
466   Sara MacHall           F 35-39      14/20       11:49        3:09       50:54        1:40       36:27     1:43:58
467   Dustin Kaehr           M 30-34      22/25       12:12        2:44       59:35        1:02       28:30     1:44:01
468   Rebecca Metzger        F 25-29      24/36       12:03        3:25       50:03        2:18       36:18     1:44:05
469   John Cory              M 55-59      19/24       15:12        1:57       49:44        2:04       35:16     1:44:10
470   Susannah Slavich       F 40-44      14/22        8:47        2:57       53:15        1:14       38:03     1:44:15
471   Jim Small              M 60-64      10/13       13:23        3:38       48:40        1:49       36:56     1:44:24
472   Kip Wieland            M 45-49      51/52       15:19        2:18       47:34        0:59       38:35     1:44:44
473   Rex L. Reed            M 65-69        4/7       12:16        2:16       48:20        1:17       40:56     1:45:03
474   Jeana Wilcox           F 40-44      15/22        9:41        4:10       50:29        1:27       39:24     1:45:08
475   Hillary Overholser     F 25-29      25/36        9:26        1:54       48:53        1:57       43:05     1:45:14
476   Justin Wall            M 30-34      23/25       12:05        4:07       49:32        2:53       36:38     1:45:14
477   Julia Gerardot         F 25-29      26/36       12:41        2:17       55:57        1:09       33:13     1:45:15
478   Rebecca Miller         ATHENA        3/15       12:41        1:20       51:16        1:41       38:22     1:45:18
479   James Demarest         M 55-59      20/24       12:09        2:29       48:48        3:13       38:47     1:45:24
480   Carol Magill           F 60-64        3/3       16:14        1:32       48:45        1:39       37:21     1:45:29
481   Annette Lister         F 30-34      32/42       12:58        2:23       48:23        1:52       39:56     1:45:29
482   Cindy Klusman          F 45-49      10/16       12:35        2:25       52:31        0:57       37:14     1:45:40
483   Nancy Kirgis           F 40-44      16/22       17:15        2:29       49:57        2:12       33:50     1:45:41
484   Heather Ward           F 30-34      33/42       16:31        2:25       49:46        1:21       35:44     1:45:46
485   Mark Klingenberger     C 40         20/25       11:52        2:25       50:23        1:25       39:52     1:45:55
486   Dan Craig              M 55-59      21/24       14:31        4:01       53:03        1:03       33:23     1:45:59
487   Shanon Ellet           M 35-39      51/54       11:20        3:17       53:06        0:58       37:21     1:46:00
488   Sonya Maldeney-Cull    F 40-44      17/22       17:44        2:12       52:03        2:39       31:27     1:46:04
489   Michelle Pontorno      F 45-49      11/16       11:38        1:23       50:16        0:43       42:23     1:46:22
490   Alexandra Bednarz      F 15-19        6/8        6:55        1:29       57:51        0:47       39:28     1:46:28
491   Trang Nguyen           F 30-34      34/42       14:32        2:13       52:00        1:44       36:09     1:46:35
492   Dennis J. Wilson       C 40         21/25       13:13        2:15       49:32        1:15       40:30     1:46:43
493   Kris Carter            M 30-34      24/25       10:31        2:05       52:02        1:31       40:36     1:46:43
494   Alan Elliott           C 15-39      22/31       11:28        2:03       54:26        0:43       38:07     1:46:45
495   Luann Oliver           F 30-34      35/42       12:24        3:29       51:02        1:49       38:05     1:46:48
496   Randi Obenauer         F 30-34      36/42       12:01        2:53       53:28        2:22       36:15     1:46:58
497   Stephen Whitaker       M 25-29      38/41       12:32        2:25       55:44        1:28       35:01     1:47:07
498   James Muetzel          M 25-29      39/41       18:01        2:55       45:27        1:40       39:08     1:47:08
499   David Muta             C 15-39      23/31       12:51        2:27       53:33        1:07       37:16     1:47:11
500   Devin Childers         C 15-39      24/31       14:35        3:11       53:58        2:00       33:36     1:47:18
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501   Mike Bujtas            M 40-44      51/53       11:19        2:35       47:49        1:37       44:17     1:47:34
502   Annette White          ATHENA        4/15       11:02        2:08       51:02        0:59       42:37     1:47:45
503   Gregor Roth            M 45-49      52/52       11:41        3:52       54:04        1:35       36:44     1:47:55
504   Marta Ulrich           F 40-44      18/22       11:30        2:04       52:41        0:49       41:54     1:48:56
505   Michelle Prough        F 35-39      15/20       12:21        2:57       57:47        1:26       34:31     1:48:59
506   Dan Nix                M 30-34      25/25       11:39        2:40       56:15        1:20       37:09     1:49:01
507   Matt Coffel            C 15-39      25/31       13:38        2:35       52:02        1:11       39:46     1:49:09
508   Dale L. Sullivan       M 65-69        5/7       12:30        2:01       50:27        2:13       42:11     1:49:20
509   Ryan Connor            C 15-39      26/31       13:50        2:45       48:35        1:14       42:58     1:49:21
510   Debra Lopez            F 30-34      37/42       14:31        2:45       53:37        2:15       36:17     1:49:24
511   Craig Allebach         M 55-59      22/24       14:24        3:53       48:38        1:27       41:05     1:49:25
512   Nancy Benedek          F 35-39      16/20        8:55        2:40       53:42        2:29       41:42     1:49:26
513   Amanda Bailey          F 30-34      38/42       11:49        2:24       56:33        0:58       37:46     1:49:27
514   Brian Keane            M 50-54      30/31       13:26        3:30       55:53        1:14       35:39     1:49:39
515   Debra Ames             F 50-54       6/10       11:42        2:31       51:47        3:02       40:44     1:49:44
516   Zachary Lucchese       C 15-39      27/31       12:54        2:36       52:00        2:36       40:06     1:50:09
517   Linda Ogle             F 45-49      12/16       11:46        2:45       56:57        1:21       37:23     1:50:10
518   Joan Szynal            F 50-54       7/10       11:00        2:03       48:46        0:56       47:33     1:50:15
519   Kristi Spears          F 25-29      27/36       10:10        3:04       56:02        1:02       40:04     1:50:20
520   Andrea Cramer          F 45-49      13/16       13:08        2:06       51:44        1:28       42:05     1:50:30
521   Paula Langeloh         F 40-44      19/22       14:34        1:39       53:01        2:11       39:54     1:51:17
522   Molly McArdle          F 25-29      28/36       12:43        1:34       55:25        0:58       40:48     1:51:25
523   Frances Kantner        F 25-29      29/36       11:23        3:08       57:45        1:53       37:25     1:51:33
524   Mary Good              F 35-39      17/20       10:30        2:29       51:54        2:13       44:31     1:51:35
525   Grace Hunsberger       F 25-29      30/36       15:36        2:01       55:21        0:55       37:49     1:51:40
526   Steve Ottenweller      M 55-59      23/24       12:25        2:16       55:00        2:09       40:45     1:52:33
527   Courtney Scott         F 20-24      11/17        8:05        2:35       54:16        1:17       46:44     1:52:55
528   Lindsey Bauer          F 25-29      31/36       13:41        2:29       58:38        1:24       36:49     1:52:59
529   Rocky Ellis            C 40         22/25       15:32        1:59       53:04        0:52       41:41     1:53:05
530   Clare Becerra          F 25-29      32/36       12:44        2:06       54:49        0:58       42:35     1:53:09
531   Dean Bayne             C 40         23/25       13:06        3:19       48:48        2:12       46:05     1:53:28
532   Brooke High            F 25-29      33/36        9:19        2:19     1:00:00        1:05       40:57     1:53:38
533   Deborah Kirkpatrick    F 40-44      20/22       12:33        2:47       53:42        2:23       42:31     1:53:55
534   Janet Jackson          F 35-39      18/20       11:18        1:57       56:08        1:16       43:22     1:53:58
535   Russell Mynhier        M 25-29      40/41       13:55        3:49       54:18        1:11       41:05     1:54:16
536   Jillian Harmeyer       F 20-24      12/17       20:33        1:42       53:13        0:46       38:06     1:54:18
537   Yolanda Gumareva       F 30-34      39/42       12:41        2:32       54:02        2:45       42:26     1:54:25
538   Amber Banning          F 25-29      34/36        7:43        2:10     1:02:23        1:37       40:42     1:54:33
539   Steve Ziembo           M 35-39      52/54       13:26        3:48       58:52        1:41       36:51     1:54:36
540   Jen Savage             ATHENA        5/15       12:20        2:36       58:54        0:59       39:51     1:54:39
541   Whitney Patterson      F 25-29      35/36       15:28        4:05       49:51        2:46       42:38     1:54:46
542   Kristi Walker          F 30-34      40/42       13:29        2:53       57:03        1:34       40:01     1:54:57
543   Karla Clarke           F 40-44      21/22       11:03        2:41       54:20        1:39       45:23     1:55:04
544   Christopher Walker     M 15-19      16/17       14:37        2:55       54:48        1:07       41:59     1:55:23
545   Christina Slaton       F 20-24      13/17       15:34        2:30       56:14        1:50       39:31     1:55:37
546   Terry Kaeser           M 60-64      11/13       14:43        2:56       47:57        2:06       47:57     1:55:38
547   Hollie Ford            ATHENA        6/15       20:19        2:08       55:21        0:49       37:05     1:55:40
548   Diana Ostrom           F 45-49      14/16       12:51        2:34       56:52        1:03       42:28     1:55:45
549   Laura Bartlett         F 35-39      19/20       12:53        4:09       57:16        1:17       40:26     1:56:00
550   Amber Kaehr            ATHENA        7/15       11:20        3:15       59:29        1:23       40:37     1:56:02
551   Kenneth Benzel         M 60-64      12/13       20:26        4:15       49:51        2:34       39:01     1:56:05
552   Liam Chalk             M 35-39      53/54       13:46        5:43       58:48        1:36       36:18     1:56:10
553   Jill Kruger            ATHENA        8/15       11:20        2:28       50:14        2:29       49:45     1:56:14
554   Alica Reffitt          F 30-34      41/42       12:33        2:11       57:45        1:34       42:46     1:56:47
555   John Klingenberger     M 40-44      52/53       11:39       14:37       49:32        2:17       39:52     1:57:55
556   Emily Nicholas         F 20-24      14/17       11:27        1:43     1:01:57        1:19       41:54     1:58:18
557   Janelle Turner         F 35-39      20/20       15:54        2:55     1:00:09        1:11       38:22     1:58:28
558   Laura Easley           F 20-24      15/17       13:10        2:09     1:00:32        1:04       41:47     1:58:41
559   Jason Snyder           M 35-39      54/54       19:31        3:36       46:37        2:57       46:06     1:58:45
560   Drew Browne            C 15-39      28/31       13:22        3:01       48:39        2:17       51:41     1:58:57
561   Mallory Lipps          F 20-24      16/17       11:11        2:42       57:15        2:59       44:53     1:58:59
562   Taylor Smith           F 15-19        7/8       20:35        1:50       56:38        1:10       39:05     1:59:16
563   Nou Phouleuanghong     M 55-59      24/24       14:42        4:03       56:14        1:17       43:05     1:59:19
564   Curt Griggs            M 60-64      13/13       13:16        2:35       48:29        1:57       53:25     1:59:40
565   Pedro L Lopez Jr       C 15-39      29/31       19:25        3:38       58:54        3:07       34:47     1:59:50
566   Jennifer Shaffer       ATHENA        9/15       12:54        3:55       58:14        2:03       43:14     2:00:18
567   William Stockdale      M 15-19      17/17       25:30        2:39       55:25        1:24       36:23     2:01:20
568   Richard Liwosz         C 40         24/25       11:31        2:03       50:40        2:08       55:38     2:01:58
569   Rebecca Minser         ATHENA       10/15       14:37        2:33       53:17        2:01       49:53     2:02:20
570   Renee Hood             ATHENA       11/15       11:35        1:26       56:37        1:11       51:38     2:02:24
571   Susan Peterson         F 55-59        5/7       15:50        2:26       58:56        2:39       42:54     2:02:44
572   Alexis Obenauer        F 15-19        8/8       13:47        2:50       59:45        1:07       45:18     2:02:45
573   Eric Guenther          C 15-39      30/31       11:32        1:45     1:07:49        3:17       38:29     2:02:50
574   Alica Marsh            ATHENA       12/15       12:54        2:36       59:40        1:58       46:08     2:03:14
575   Brian Countryman       C 15-39      31/31       18:13        2:36       53:58        1:16       47:19     2:03:20
576   Robert McKeague        M 85           1/1       14:28        2:11       59:56        2:11       45:32     2:04:15
577   Christy Gripp          F 50-54       8/10       13:45        3:38     1:00:24        1:59       45:31     2:05:15
578   Anna Seney             F 20-24      17/17       12:48        2:21     1:07:59        1:06       41:42     2:05:54
579   Tony Helfrich          C 40         25/25       14:33        5:26       56:04        2:53       48:08     2:07:03
580   Jennifer High          F 25-29      36/36        9:57        2:59     1:07:24        1:15       46:24     2:07:57
581   Anders Johnson         M 65-69        6/7       12:08        4:44       56:00        4:52       50:30     2:08:13
582   Mary Giangrande        ATHENA       13/15       15:22        2:47       57:10        2:12       52:18     2:09:47
583   Wendi Anspach          F 55-59        6/7       14:34        4:12       55:38        2:45       52:46     2:09:52
584   Katherine Wilson       F 40-44      22/22       16:52        3:49       56:26        2:10       52:42     2:11:55
585   Hailey Barger          F 30-34      42/42       12:41        6:48     1:03:42        1:55       47:54     2:12:58
586   Shelly Williams        F 45-49      15/16       16:42        3:00       55:57        2:22       55:42     2:13:39
587   John Von Lackum        M 65-69        7/7       19:21        3:17       55:39        2:36       53:40     2:14:30
588   Robin Strasser         F 45-49      16/16       22:02        2:41       58:54        1:55       49:30     2:15:00
589   Vicky Myers            F 55-59        7/7       14:24        3:10     1:06:01        1:48       49:49     2:15:09
590   Ann Metzger            F 50-54       9/10       15:16        3:03       58:42        2:48       55:27     2:15:14
591   Charles D. Fouts       M 75-79        1/2       15:31        2:43     1:00:43        2:41       54:38     2:16:13
592   Merrill Joslin         M 25-29      41/41       24:21        2:12     1:07:14        1:38       41:15     2:16:39
593   Mark Sharp             M 50-54      31/31       39:40        3:14       51:31                             2:21:01
594   Jeanne Sporre          F 50-54      10/10       16:25        2:17     1:06:41        4:20       52:00     2:21:41
595   Bill Pauley            M 75-79        2/2       16:22        3:24     1:06:06        2:18       58:27     2:26:34
596   Kelly Turner           ATHENA       14/15       27:54        4:40     1:01:27        1:54       55:35     2:31:28
597   Kerry Tracey           M 40-44      53/53       12:17        4:16     1:41:16        2:28       40:50     2:41:05
598   Beverly Taylor         ATHENA       15/15       27:53        4:39     1:16:34        2:54       55:35     2:47:32
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